
Investec Schools Championship: U16 Girls
3 - 4 May 2018

Lee Valley Hockey and Tennis Centre, London, E20 3AD

Appointment Sheet - 3 May 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
1 03 May 2018 10:30 POOL A Pitch 1
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Wellington College Black Black Black Green
The Leys School White Navy White Red

Umpires SPOONER Joanna (ENG) GENGA Adam (ENG)
Reserve Umpire CROXON Ryan (ENG)

Scoring/Timing Judges BREEN John (ENG) LIMBERT-MASON Stephen (ENG)
Technical Officer KIRBY Steve (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
2 03 May 2018 11:40 POOL A Pitch 1
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Canford Royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue Black
Trent College White Blue Red Black

Umpires BUTCHER Nikki (ENG) LONGSTAFF Zak (ENG)
Reserve Umpire HALLOWS Charles (ENG)

Scoring/Timing Judges MCCARTNEY Yvonne (ENG) BREEN John (ENG)
Technical Officer BAYNE Lesley (WAL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
3 03 May 2018 13:00 POOL B Pitch 1
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Wakefield Girls High School Purple Black Purple Yellow
St George's College White Maroon Maroon Black

Umpires CHARLTON Elise (ENG) HALLETT Jane (ENG)
Reserve Umpire SPOONER Joanna (ENG)

Scoring/Timing Judges MCCARTNEY Yvonne (ENG) LIMBERT-MASON Stephen (ENG)
Technical Officer KIRBY Steve (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
4 03 May 2018 14:10 POOL B Pitch 1
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Repton School Navy Navy Navy Pink
Clifton College Sky Navy Pink/blue Hoops Yellow

Umpires HALLOWS Charles (ENG) CROXON Ryan (ENG)
Reserve Umpire LONGSTAFF Zak (ENG)

Scoring/Timing Judges BREEN John (ENG) LIMBERT-MASON Stephen (ENG)
Technical Officer BAYNE Lesley (WAL)

Tournament Director
GARNER Debbie (ENG)
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Investec Schools Championship: U16 Girls
3 - 4 May 2018

Lee Valley Hockey and Tennis Centre, London, E20 3AD

Appointment Sheet - 3 May 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
5 03 May 2018 15:30 POOL A Pitch 1
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Canford Royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue Yellow
Wellington College Black Black Black Green

Umpires GENGA Adam (ENG) BUTCHER Nikki (ENG)
Reserve Umpire HALLETT Jane (ENG)

Scoring/Timing Judges MCCARTNEY Yvonne (ENG) BREEN John (ENG)
Technical Officer KIRBY Steve (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
6 03 May 2018 16:40 POOL A Pitch 1
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Trent College Red Blue Red Black
The Leys School White Navy White Purple

Umpires CHARLTON Elise (ENG) SPOONER Joanna (ENG)
Reserve Umpire BUTCHER Nikki (ENG)

Scoring/Timing Judges MCCARTNEY Yvonne (ENG) LIMBERT-MASON Stephen (ENG)
Technical Officer BAYNE Lesley (WAL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
7 03 May 2018 17:50 POOL B Pitch 1
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Repton School Navy Navy Navy Pink
Wakefield Girls High School Purple Black Purple Yellow

Umpires HALLETT Jane (ENG) HALLOWS Charles (ENG)
Reserve Umpire GENGA Adam (ENG)

Scoring/Timing Judges BREEN John (ENG) LIMBERT-MASON Stephen (ENG)
Technical Officer KIRBY Steve (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
8 03 May 2018 19:00 POOL B Pitch 1
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Clifton College Sky Navy Pink/blue Hoops Yellow
St George's College Maroon Maroon White Black

Umpires LONGSTAFF Zak (ENG) CROXON Ryan (ENG)
Reserve Umpire CHARLTON Elise (ENG)

Scoring/Timing Judges MCCARTNEY Yvonne (ENG) BREEN John (ENG)
Technical Officer BAYNE Lesley (WAL)
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Tournament Director
GARNER Debbie (ENG)
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